A 2018 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage 3

m World Archery Asia (2018-4)
wa " Taipei (TPE), From 09-07-2018 to 12-07-2018

Schedule

9 Jul 2018, Monday

10:00-11:15 01:15 Opening Ceremony at Archery Field
LUNCH TIME
13:30-14:00 00:30 Team Managers Meeting
14:00-15:15 01:15 Official Practice and Equipment Inspection RW + RM
15:30-16:45 01:15 Official Practice and Equipment Inspection CW + CM

10 Jul 2018, Tuesday
Qualification Rounds
Qualification Round Compound

08:30-09:00 00:30 Qualification Round Compound Warmup
09:00-11:00 02:00 Qualification Round Compound
11:10-11:15 00:05 Shoot-off, if any
Individual Matches
11:20-11:30 00:10 CM:2 ends of practice immediately followed by competition - only matches
11:30-12:10 00:40 1/24: CM
LUNCH TIME
Qualification Round Recurve
13:00-13:30 00:30 Qualification Round Recurve Warmup
13:30-15:30 02:00 Qualification Round Recurve
15:40-15:45 00:05 Shoot-off, if any
Individual Matches
15:50-16:00 00:10 RM/ RW:2 ends of practice immediately followed by competition - only matches
16:00-16:40 00:40 1/24: RM, RW

11 Jul 2018, Wednesday

Team Matches

09:00-09:20 00:20 CMT / RMT :3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition - only matches
09:20-09:50 00:30 1/8:RM, CM
09:50-10:10 00:20 1/4: RM, RW, CM, CW warmup
10:10-10:40 00:30 1/4: RM, RW, CM, CW
10:40-11:10 00:30 1/2: RM, RW, CM, CW
11:10-11:40 00:30 Bronze: RM, RW, CM, CW
Gold: RM, RW, CM, CW
12:00-12:15 00:15 Award Ceremony
LUNCH TIME
13:00-13:20 00:20 1/8: RX, CX warmup
13:20-13:50 00:30 1/8: RX, CX
13:50-14:20 00:30 1/4:RX, CX
14:20-14:50 00:30 1/2:RX, CX
14:50-15:20 00:30 Bronze: RX, CX
Gold: RX, CX
15:30-15:45 00:15 Award Ceremony

12 Jul 2018, Thursday

Individual Matches

08:30-08:45 00:15 1/16: RM, CW warmup
08:45-09:30 00:45 1/16: RM, CW
09:30-09:45 00:15 1/16: RW, CM warmup
09:45-10:30 00:45 1/16: RW, CM
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12 Jul 2018, Thursday

10:30-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30

13:30-13:50
13:50-14:10
14:10-14:30
14:30-14:50
15:00-15:20
15:20-15:40
15:40-16:00
16:00-16:20
16:40-16:55

(Continue)

00:15
00:45
00:30
00:30

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:15

Individual Matches, Thursday (Continue)
1/8: RM, RW, CM, CW warmup

1/8: RM, RW, CM, CW

1/4: RM, RW, CM, CW

1/2: RM, RW, CM, CW

LUNCH TIME

Bronze: Compound Women
Gold: Compound Women
Bronze: Compound Men
Gold: Compound Men
Bronze: Recurve Women
Gold: Recurve Women
Bronze: Recurve Men

Gold: Recurve Men

Award Ceremony
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