

09:45-10:30

00:45 1/16: RW, CM

2018 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage 3 World Archery Asia (2018-4) Taipei (TPE), From 09-07-2018 to 12-07-2018





Schedule

9 Jul 2018, Monday		
10:00-11:15	01:15	Opening Ceremony at Archery Field
		LUNCH TIME
13:30-14:00	00:30	Team Managers Meeting
14:00-15:15		Official Practice and Equipment Inspection RW + RM
15:30-16:45		Official Practice and Equipment Inspection CW + CM
10 Jul 2010 Tuesday		
10 Jul 2018, Tuesday		Qualification Rounds
		Qualification Round Compound
08:30-09:00	00.30	Qualification Round Compound Warmup
09:00-11:00		Qualification Round Compound
11:10-11:15		Shoot-off, if any
		Individual Matches
11:20-11:30		CM:2 ends of practice immediately followed by competition - only matches
11:30-12:10	00:40	1/24: CM
		LUNCH TIME
		Qualification Round Recurve
13:00-13:30		Qualification Round Recurve Warmup
13:30-15:30		Qualification Round Recurve
15:40-15:45	00:05	Shoot-off, if any
		Individual Matches
15:50-16:00	00:10	RM / RW:2 ends of practice immediately followed by competition - only matches
16:00-16:40	00:40	1/24: RM, RW
11 Jul 2018, Wednesda	у	
		Team Matches
09:00-09:20	00:20	CMT / RMT :3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition - only matches
09:20-09:50	00:30	1/8: RM, CM
09:50-10:10	00:20	1/4: RM, RW, CM, CW warmup
10:10-10:40		1/4: RM, RW, CM, CW
10:40-11:10		1/2: RM, RW, CM, CW
11:10-11:40	00:30	Bronze: RM, RW, CM, CW
		Gold: RM, RW, CM, CW
12:00-12:15	00:15	Award Ceremony
		LUNCH TIME
13:00-13:20	00:20	1/8: RX, CX warmup
13:20-13:50	00:30	1/8: RX, CX
13:50-14:20		1/4: RX, CX
14:20-14:50		1/2: RX, CX
14:50-15:20	00:30	Bronze: RX, CX
	00.45	Gold: RX, CX
15:30-15:45	00:15	Award Ceremony
12 Jul 2018, Thursday		
		Individual Matches
08:30-08:45		1/16: RM, CW warmup
08:45-09:30		1/16: RM, CW
09:30-09:45	00:15	1/16: RW, CM warmup

1/2



2018 Asia Cup World Ranking Tournament Stage 3 World Archery Asia (2018-4) Taipei (TPE), From 09-07-2018 to 12-07-2018

V 1.0



12 Jul 2018, Thursday (Continue)

i 2016, mursuay	(Contin	iue)	
		Individual Matches, Thursday	(Continue)
10:30-10:45	00:15	1/8: RM, RW, CM, CW warmup	
10:45-11:30	00:45	1/8: RM, RW, CM, CW	
11:30-12:00	00:30	1/4: RM, RW, CM, CW	
12:00-12:30	00:30	1/2: RM, RW, CM, CW	
		LUNCH TIME	
13:30-13:50	00:20	Bronze: Compound Women	
13:50-14:10	00:20	Gold: Compound Women	
14:10-14:30	00:20	Bronze: Compound Men	
14:30-14:50	00:20	Gold: Compound Men	
15:00-15:20	00:20	Bronze: Recurve Women	
15:20-15:40	00:20	Gold: Recurve Women	
15:40-16:00	00:20	Bronze: Recurve Men	
16:00-16:20	00:20	Gold: Recurve Men	
16:40-16:55	00:15	Award Ceremony	